VOTE: 00

DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 17:25:33
MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

1

Y

3 YES : 30 -

! ABSENT ; -45’\,{;K(:LL€51irfj
NO : 0 ‘
TOTAL - 2.4 31\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meisterxr YES

4 4 Mvr Nathan Johnson YES

4 5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES

g 6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
b 7 7 Ms Carol Held 10(\0%'/\1_/ E&L%%eco

B 8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

: 9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 2 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

- 28 28 Mr William Hawmbrecht YES

29 23 My William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 17:46:41

MOCTION: Moticn to amend minutes.

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED:; Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES .7 A
ABSENT o L BEreust
NU H 23

TOTAL ;3 A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
q 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES &
7 7 Ms Carol Held A’DW\;\’, E'if,u.g{, .
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Sceott Von Asten YES
192 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
2 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 WMr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marcy Krueger NO




to

VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 18:20:39
MOTION: Motion to amend the Rules of the Board to reflect the appointments on CIC from 3
PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Von Asten
VOTE TOTALS:
YES . 30 ) (’E \
ABSENT . o\, P(\t)%()x\i s d
0

NO

[OLAL 30~ ?)\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 WMs Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ES
7 7 Ms Carol Held K’\OS{’/V\}J E‘L(/\,L %(,ap
a 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 - 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eaale YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashfoxrd YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenszel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Fudics]

VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 18:25:47

MOTION: Motion to approve all appointments.

PROPOSED : Yoy Ah(/@m
SECONDED: \\OQA L~

VOTE TOTALS:

;EEENT 2_2" L, AL CEJK(/US(( J)
ggTAL ,;.ely’_?) \ '

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5§ Ms Connie Lehman YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz ES
7 7 Ms Carol Held @W ﬁ(xl’t(’( J
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich / ' .
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott vVon Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford ~ YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Fuditel
VOTE: 050-2016

DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 18:30:43

MOTTON: Resolution Honoring the Soth Anniversary Of Lake Redstone.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS :
YES . 30 :
ABSENT ;o7 |, EKC&L%Q/C;{

NO

: 0
TOTAL . 307A \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ES
7 7 Ms Carol Held %m} -EVVOU/Q(/& '
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Davig J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Bagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
DT 2T Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 051, 052, 053-2016
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 19:08:55

MOTION: Commending R. McCollough, St. Montgomery and Bill Orth For Years Of Service.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

;EEENT ,3,3/ \ LE}U’,\J&&L(QS
: NO ; 4]
‘ TOTAL . .30 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held t(\gm‘\j’/ a(,b\,({(/&—
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich ES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millerx YES
18 18 Mr Scotbt Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham ¥YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 054-2016
DATE: 2016/0%/17
TIME: 19:15:01

MOTION: Resolution To Eliminate One Full Time Environmental Health Techniecian Position &
.nd Create One Full Time (1.0 FTE) Sanitarian Position For The Sauk County Health Department Outs

_ide The 2016 Budget Process.

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

30
o\

vy

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
18 18
12 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 17
CHO 10

Mr
Mr
Mxr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr
M
Mr
Mr
Ms
Ms
My
Mr
Mr
Mrx
Ms
Mr
Ms
My
Mr
Mr
Mx
My
Mx
Mr
Mg
Mr
Ms
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman
John Dietz

Carcl Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish
David J. Moore
Kristin K.. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scoikt Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Koot
AL L
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
¥YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

, Excused.




Cluditel
VOTE: 002-2016

DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 19:17:38

MOTION: Petition 9-2016. Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of Ironton From An
zxclusive Agriculture To An Agriculture Zoning District Filed Upon Norman Beachy, Property Owner

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT 3 B
NO : 0
TOTAL : 3/9/5\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELECATE INFORMATLON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
s 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES CQ
7 7 Ms Carol Held /—K’%CV\:&’J ‘E\L(/U/gf(z .
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich ES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr BEric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cludite!]

VOTE: 055-2016
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 19:22:58

MOTION: Dissolution Of The Sauk County Natural Beauty Council.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

Peper
Peterson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

30
el
s 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
i1 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
i8 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 17
CHO 10

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx
Ms

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman
John Diet=z

Carcl Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Kristin X.. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Kosund BLcused -

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




$-9

Oluditel

VOTE: 056-2016
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 19:42:52

. MOTION: Motion to amend Authorizing Reimbursement For 20 supervisors Attendance At The W
CA Cinference In Milwaukee.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABRSENT .\
NO ;0
TOTAL . e AN\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES
Ms Connie Lehman YES

Mr John Dietgz YES

Ms Carol Held eé m%j&\bu/gc/a

Mr John M. Deitrich

p=gi=s JEE I N - S PR N
LR DA R W N

Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Bagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 = Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




-9

Dluditel
VOTE: 056-2016

DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 19:43:42

MOTION: Authorizing Reimbursement For Attendance At The WCA Cinference In Milwaukee.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT e
NO ;0
TOTAL : 34 % \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Ms Connie Lehman

YES
Mr John Diet E - 6Q
e G et ROSUAR TR M S

W~ B U W=
QWU e W=

Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 #Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 #™Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 192 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Ouditel

VOTE: 057-2016
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 20:07:51

MOTTON: Resclution Authorizing The Tssuance And Establishing Parameters For The Sale Of
of To Exceed $7,400,000 General Obligation Refunding Bonds.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Peterson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT e\
NO H o
TOTAL : 30 25\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Ms Connie Lehman

YES

Mr John Diet YES

s Coro ena i, puneed
YES
YES

- RN, NET I N
W O R W N

Mr John M., Deitrich

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eaagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 W®r Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
10 30 Ms Ponna Sctehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 058-2016

DATE: 2016/05/17

TIME: 20:24:23

MOTION: Authorzing Amendments To The 2015 Budget.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29

ABSENT . eV
NO Y
TOTAL . 268 I\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mg Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES -
7 7 WMs Carol Held Mwsonk, E\Lc \,‘LS{,A,
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 M™Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jean Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 059-2016

DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 20:32:49

MOTTION: Accepting A Gift At The Sauk County Health Care Center And Authorizing The Sauk
Tounty Health Care Center Foundation To Construct The Gazebo Upon The Premises Of The Sauk Count
" Health Care Center.

PROPOSED: Fish
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT s
NO 0
TFOTAL :o36- 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr HWally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Krieqgl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
q 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held W Eﬂ(‘ &
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich / Usten
YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin X.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 #Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 060-2016

DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 20:43:47

MOTION: Sauk County Health Care Center Joining The Leading Choice Network.

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 27
ABSENT e
NO : 3
TOTAL ;30 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Krieqgl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Mg Connie Lehman

YES
Mr John Dietz YES
Ms Carol Held %Y)Q({MI&L}/(,(’(JQ( :

OO JO b ) -
W ~d o U b

Mr John M. Deitrich YES

Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin XK.. White Fagle YES
i4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 My Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
3t 31 ™Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




(&)

Cluditel
VOTE: 003-2016

DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 20:46:39

MOTION: Approving The Addition Of All-Terrin Vehicle {ATV) And Utility -Terrain Vehicle
UTV) Crossings And Routes On County Trunk Highways.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES to29
ABSENT L
NO : 1
TOTAL v D\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
My Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES
Ms Connie Lehman YES

Mr John Dietz

Ms Carol Held ‘}Eio%tu\;‘—/ ’EXULS{ d -

My John M. Deitrich

oo AU R WN
YO Jhne WwN =

Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




ing Foxr

VOTE: 061-2016
DATE: 2016/05/17
TiME: 20:53:17

MOTION: Authorizing The Sauk County Highway Department To Enter A Lease Agreement Provid
The Planning, Funding, Construction, Accessing, And Use Of A Road Salt Storage Facility.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Pepetr

VOTE TOTALS :

YES : 28

ABSENT . o\
NO : 2
TOTAL . 30 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 My Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carel Held eﬂOScbk%U{EKLAJLQt ;Q
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich ES 1
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scotk Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian .. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr BHenry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Huditel
VOTE: 063-064-2016
DATE: 2016/05/17
TIME: 21:03:44

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Town Of Woodland
"o Helen Kozlowski & QCD To City of Baraboo.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 30
ABSENT .
NG : 0
TOTAL L3 ’5 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr WNathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz E
7 7 Ms Carol Held %W ‘E&(/‘/Lg—aﬂ
g 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES / '
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish : YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
i4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Wy Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO

-
]

Mr Marty Krueger YES




